25
SAW Resonators (SMD)
PARS Series
Part Number
Resonant Resonant Parallel Temperature
Frequency (MHz) Loss (dB) Capacitance Characteristics
(pF) (ppm/°C)
PARS303.00N00R 303.000±0.250
PARS303.33L00R 303.330±0.250
PARS303.82M00R 303.825±0.250
PARS303.87K00R 303.875±0.250 4.0 Max.
PARS304.30K00R 304.300±0.250
PARS304.45L00R 304.450±0.250
PARS310.00K00R 310.000±0.250
PARS314.00K00R 314.000±0.250
PARS314.50K00R 314.500±0.250
PARS315.00K00R 315.000±0.250
PARS320.65K00R 320.650±0.250
PARS345.00K00R 345.000±0.250 2.5 Max. 3.2 Max. ±8 Max.
PARS418.00K00R 418.000±0.250
PARS423.22K00R 423.220±0.250
PARS432.92K00R 432.920±0.250
PARS433.42L00R 433.420±0.250
PARS433.92K00R 433.920±0.250
PARS479.50K00R 479.500±0.500 2.3 Max.
Please contact your local sales office for custom frequency.
SPECIFICATIONSPACKAGING mm (inches)
FEATURES
• Frequency range 300 to 480MHz • High reliability sealing